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                                                                                        TRESCAL (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. 

Lot 148, No 2A, Jalan Jurukur U1/19, 
Hicom Industrial Park, 

40150 Shah Alam, Selangor. 
Tel:603-55691648   Fax:603-55691548 

 
Customer Reference :- 

   PO Number  Quotation Number    Quotation Date Expiration Date             Payment Terms 

     -       TQ2006005      07-09-2020     07-10-2020                       COD 

No. Program Description 

 
 Training 
     Fee 
  (MYR) 

 

No. 
Pax 

     Total Price 
       (MYR) 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 

 
Course Code : MC14A 
Interpretation of Calibration Certificate 
 

 Date : 28th Sep 2020 
 Venue : Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd. 
 Duration : 1 day 
 Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 

 
 
Course Code : MC20A 
Competency of Hand Torque Tools Calibration Workshop 
 

 Date : 17th – 18th Aug 2020 
 Venue : Trescal (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 
 Duration : 2 days 
 Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 

 
Course Code : C007 
Competency of Caliper and Micrometer Calibration Workshop 
 

 Date : 21st – 22nd Oct 2020 
 Venue : Trescal (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 
 Duration : 2 days 
 Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 

 
 
Course Code : C004 
Competency of Dial Gauge Calibration Workshop 
 

 Date : 11th – 12th Nov 2020 
 Venue : Trescal (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 
 Duration : 2 days 
 Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 

 
 

 
3,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1,500.00 
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1,500.00 
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3,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

1,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

1,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,500.00 
 
 

Quotation To: 
Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd. 
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre,  
Malaysia International Aerospace Centre,  
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 
47200 Subang, Selangor  
Attn : Miss Norkatrina Kamarudin 
Tel   : 03-77347226        Fax : 03-77347526 
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                                                                                                                               00.00 

       00.00 

   8,000.00 

          0.00 
 

    RM 8,000.00 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Acceptance of Services 

Upon acceptance of the quotation, please sign, stamp and return.  
Prior to job to be carried out, a copy of the Purchase Order must be faxed or emailed to TRESCAL (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. 

 

Customer Name  : ….................................................................................... 

Designation         : ….................................................................................... 

P. O. Number      : …................................................................................... 

Signature             : …..................................................................................      Date   :..........................................................  

 

Company Address (If any different):                                                                  Company Stamp: 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

FOR OFFICE USED 

Confirmation received date 

Received by 

Signature 

 
Should you have enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 
 
Hasnas Binti Hussain 
Designation : Training Manager  
Email : hasnas.hussain@trescal.com 
Tel:603-55691648 (131) Fax:603-55691548  

1) Training material are provided to each candidates 
2) Training certificate are provided after full payment is made 
3) Training Attendance/Competency Certificate are provided to each 
candidates. 
 

             Transportation 
 

          Accommodation  
 

              Sub-Total 
 

                Discount (0%) 
 

                      TOTAL       
 

Remark :- 


