Quotation To:

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd.

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace Centre, Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport,

47200 Subang, Selangor

Attn: Miss Norkatrina Kamarudin

Tel: 03-77347226 Fax: 03-77347526



TRESCAL (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD.

Lot 148, No 2A, Jalan Jurukur U1/19, Hicom Industrial Park,

40150 Shah Alam, Selangor. **Tel**:603-55691648 **Fax**:603-55691548

Customer Reference :-

PO Number	Quotation Number	Quotation Date	Expiration Date	Payment Terms
-	TQ2006005	07-09-2020	07-10-2020	COD

No.	Program Description	Training Fee (MYR)	No. Pax	Total Price (MYR)
1	Course Code : MC14A Interpretation of Calibration Certificate	3,500.00	5-20	3,500.00
	 Date: 28th Sep 2020 Venue: Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd. Duration: 1 day Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 			
2	Course Code : MC20A Competency of Hand Torque Tools Calibration Workshop	1,500.00	1	1,500.00
	 Date: 17th – 18th Aug 2020 Venue: Trescal (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. Duration: 2 days Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 			
3	Course Code : C007 Competency of Caliper and Micrometer Calibration Workshop	1,500.00	1	1,500.00
	 Date: 21st – 22nd Oct 2020 Venue: Trescal (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. Duration: 2 days Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm 			
4	Course Code: C004 Competency of Dial Gauge Calibration Workshop Date: 11th – 12th Nov 2020 Venue: Trescal (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. Duration: 2 days	1,500.00	1	1,500.00
	> Time: 9.00 am ~ 5.00 pm			

TRAINING QUOTATION

Remark:-	Transportation	00.00	
1) Training material are provided to each candidates	Accommodation	00.00	
2) Training certificate are provided after full payment is made3) Training Attendance/Competency Certificate are provided to each	Sub-Total	8,000.00	
candidates.	Discount (0%)	0.00	
	TOTAL	RM 8,000.00	
Acceptance of Services Jpon acceptance of the quotation, please sign, stamp and return.			
Prior to job to be carried out, a copy of the Purchase Order must be faxed or e	emailed to TRESCAL (MALA)	YSIA) SDN. BHD.	
Customer Name:			
Designation :			
P. O. Number :			
Signature :	Date :		
Company Address (If any different):	Company Stamp:		
FOR OFFICE USED			
Confirmation received date			
Received by			
Signature			

Should you have enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Hasnas Binti Hussain

Designation: Training Manager **Email**: hasnas.hussain@trescal.com **Tel**:603-55691648 (131) **Fax**:603-55691548